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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 11/28/2012 5:00 pm NL Frosh Girls Basketball CD'A @ LC Lewis & Clark HS Auxillary Gym
Tue 12/04/2012 4:00 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC & NC North Central HS
Thu 12/06/2012 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ CV Central Valley High School
Tue 12/11/2012 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball GP @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Thu 12/13/2012 7:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ Mead Mead High School
Tue 12/18/2012 4:00 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ Rogers Rogers High School
Thu 12/20/2012 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ SP Shadle Park High School
Fri 01/04/2013 4:00 pm Frosh Girls Basketball Mt. Spokane vs LC (Moved to Mt

Spokane)
Mt Spokane

Sat 01/05/2013 3:00 pm NL Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ CD'A Coeur d'Alene
Tue 01/08/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball University @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Fri 01/11/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ Ferris Ferris High School
Sat 01/12/2013 1:00 pm Frosh Girls Basketball NC @ LC North Central HS
Tue 01/15/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ GP Gonzaga Prep
Thu 01/17/2013 7:00 pm Frosh Girls Basketball CV @ LC (moved to CV) CVHS Field House
Tue 01/22/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball Mead @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Fri 01/25/2013 4:00 pm Frosh Girls Basketball Rogers @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Tue 01/29/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball SP @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Thu 01/31/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane
Tue 02/05/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball LC @ University University HS
Thu 02/07/2013 5:30 pm Frosh Girls Basketball Ferris @ LC Lewis & Clark High School


